

CS NO.494/21
LAXMI RAGHAV
Vs.
MAHESH KUMAR

14.02.2022

At 12:26 p.m.

Court proceedings through online Webex Meeting.

Present : Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Mr. Dev Kiran, defendant No.2 in person.
Mr. Rahul Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant Nos.
1 & 4.
Put up on 11.05.2022 for further proceedings.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/14.02.2022